
PLASA STM 2X142.0168=284.03LEI TEAVA 40X40
48MLX17.647=847.06LEI TEAVA 30X20
60MLX8.3193=499.16LEI C

I.D.: 75156154

Data publicarii 10.11.22

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 4.201,69 RON - 4.201,69 RON

Descriere: PLASA STM 2X142.0168=284.03LEI TEAVA 40X40 48MLX17.647=847.06LEI TEAVA 30X20
60MLX8.3193=499.16LEI CIMENT 40KG 34X23.5294=800LEI PC Q8 24KGX5.0336=120.81LEI
BOLTAR FUNDATIE 120X7.4789=897.48LEI SARMA ZINCATA 2.1KGX10.5042=22.06LEI
IMPLETITURA 2.5X2 10ML 3BUCX243.6974=731.09LEI
